
2018
RYDERCUP

ffgolfs

Brut/Net: Brut

Rang Nom - Prénom
1 TREUIL Alain

2 VOTTE Philippe
3 HOLC Patrick

4 BOUCHET Dominique

5 DESPORTES Dominique
6 ROSENSTIEHL Alain

7 BANH Marc
8 GUINANT Bruno

9 SFEDJ Frederick

10 DEWITTESjef
11 BERENTZWILLER Michel

12 DE WITTE Martine

13 MINELLA Jean Luc

14 PONROY Jean-François
15 DUARTEEric

16 COP Boris

17 WADBLED Philippe

18 LOY Philippe
19 LECOUTURIERLaure

20 BERARD Christophe
21 STEMMER Gilles

22 LUTTENBACHER Alexis

23 DERIC Joël
24 HERIN Franck

25 DUSSAULE Franck
26 SAPENA-MUNOZVicente

27 BOUCHET Michèle

28 MSIKA Marc
29 PERRIN Jean Noël

Liste de résultats

ADP
Classement Brut

Série(s) : Toutes

Sexe : Mixte Tour 1 /1

ffgotf

Club de licence
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CH. HUMIERE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ERMONT

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

APREMONT

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AIR FRANCE ROIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ILE-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ILE-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

Nat
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Date : 12/04/2019

Index

19,1
20,8

15,1
27,0

15,9
20,7

20,1

20,1

24,5
19,8

19,1

19,3

24,7
22,0

27,7
21,5
20,2

27,0

30,0

13,2

20,5
16,0

25,2

15,0
34,5

27,5
33,0
39
54

Hcp
20

22

18
30

17
22

22

22

27
21

20
21

27

24

30

23

22

30

33
16

22

17
27

18

38
30

36

43
58

Brut
13

13

13

13

12

11
11

11
9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

6

6

6

5

4

2

2

1

1

1
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2018
RYDERCUP

ffgolf'

Brut/Net: Net

Rang Nom . Prénom

1 BOUCHET Dominique
2 PERRIN Jean Noël

3 LOY Philippe
4 LECOUTURIERLaure

5 SFEDJ Frederick

6 TREUIL Alain
7 DUARTE Eric

8 DEWITTESjef
9 ROSENSTIEHL Alain

10 DE WITTE Martine

11 VOTTE Philippe
12 MINELLA Jean Luc
13 GUINANT Bruno

14 HOLC Patrick

15 PONROY Jean-François
16 BERENTZWILLER Michel

17 DESPORTES Dominique
18 COP Boris
19 BANHMarc

20 WADBLED Philippe
21 SAPENA-MUNOZVicente
22 DERICJopl

23 STEMMER Gilles

24 DUSSAULE Franck

25 BOUCHET Michèle

26 LUTTENBACHER Alexis
27 MSIKA Marc

28 HERIN Franck

29 BERARD Christophe

Liste de résultats

ADP
Classement Net

Série(s) : Toutes

Sexe: Mixte Tour 1/1

ffgolf'

Club de licence
AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ERMONT

ILE-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

CH. HUMIERE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

APREMONT

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ILE-DE.FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

ILE-DE-FRANCE

AEROPORTS DE PARIS

AIR FRANCE ROIS

Nat
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Date : 12/04/2019

Index
27,0

54

27,0

30,0

24,5

19,1

27,7
19,8
20,7

19,3

20,8

24,7
20,1

15,1

22,0

19,1
15,9

21,5
20,1

20,2

27,5
25,2

20,5

34,5
33,0
16,0

39
15,0

13,2

Hcp
30

58

30

33

27

20

30

21

22

21

22

27

22

18

24

20

17

23
22

22

30

27
22

38

36
17

43

18
16

Net
36

36

32

32

31

31

30

29

28

28

28

28

28
27

27

25

24

24

23

23
22

21
20
18

17
17
16

15
14
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